
Lot C.A TRADER COM BAG PRICE
C0017 MAMCOS AIP SIPPE GOTU 18 12159

C0019 MAMCOS AIP SIPPE GOTU 15 12429

C0018 MAMCOS AIP SIPPE GOTU 7 12339

C0021 MAMCOS AKS SIPPE GOTU 11 10289

C0006 MAMCOS AKS SIPPE GOTU 7 10089

C0023 MAMCOS AKS SIPPE GOTU 3 10089

C0002 MAMCOS AKS SIPPE GOTU 14 9849

C0001 AACO CAMPCO  WHITE-CHALI 1 24510

C0006 APSCOS FTS WHITE-PATORA 2 22069

C0003 TCCS FTS WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21569

C0003 AACO GHS SIPPE GOTU 5 11444

C0002 AACO GHS SIPPE GOTU 19 13184

C0007 MAMCOS GSS SIPPE GOTU 60 10419

C0001 MAMCOS GSS SIPPE GOTU 1 9129

C0010 MAMCOS GTS SIPPE GOTU 45 10269

C0008 MAMCOS GTS SIPPE GOTU 40 10169

C0004 MAMCOS GTS SIPPE GOTU 9 9669

C0009 MAMCOS GTS SIPPE GOTU 40 10189

C0010 APSCOS JTS WHITE-KOKA 1 18099

C0011 APSCOS JTS WHITE-KOKA 1 18099

C0017 MAMCOS JTS WHITE-KOKA 1 18699

C0016 MAMCOS JTS WHITE-KOKA 1 18699

C0008 TAPMCS JTS WHITE-BILEGOTU 4 17599

C0006 TAPMCS MSC WHITE-BILEGOTU 6 17619

C0007 TAPMCS MSC WHITE-BILEGOTU 5 17619

C0005 APSCOS OM WHITE-CHALI 5 24099

C0005 MAMCOS OM WHITE-CHALI 8 24599

C0022 MAMCOS PSCO SIPPE GOTU 1 9219

C0011 MAMCOS PSCO SIPPE GOTU 2 6219

C0003 MAMCOS PSCO SIPPE GOTU 22 9899

C0005 TAPMCS PSCO WHITE-CHALI 3 23069

C0005 MAMCOS PST SIPPE GOTU 2 11199

C0001 RAM PST SIPPE GOTU 2 11299

C0002 RAM PST SIPPE GOTU 1 10699

C0001 RAM PST WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20119

C0012 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 5 10555

C0015 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 3 10855

C0020 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 4 13095

C0016 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 2 13055

C0014 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 3 11455

C0013 MAMCOS RST SIPPE GOTU 7 11455

C0021 MAMCOS RST WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 15559

C0022 MAMCOS SAT WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 10239

C0015 MAMCOS SAT WHITE-KOKA 1 10239

C0020 MAMCOS SAT WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 14289

C0004 RAM STD SIPPE GOTU 60 11250

C0003 RAM STD SIPPE GOTU 40 11250

C0002 RAM SUMUKHA WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 19069

C0002 TCCS SUMUKHA WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19009
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C0002 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 5 26129

C0006 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 4 25209

C0012 MAMCOS SV WHITE-DANKCHALI 3 21229

C0011 MAMCOS SV WHITE-DANKCHALI 3 21399

C0018 MAMCOS SV WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20229

C0003 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 2 26299

C0023 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 21669

C0010 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 22009

C0007 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 7 26429

C0009 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 22009

C0008 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 22399

C0001 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 2 25809

C0014 MAMCOS SV WHITE-KOKA 1 21559

C0013 MAMCOS SV WHITE-KOKA 1 21009

C0019 MAMCOS SV WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20099

C0004 MAMCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 5 26509

C0004 APSCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 7 26209

C0008 APSCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 21809

C0009 APSCOS SV WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20199

C0002 APSCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 21889

C0007 APSCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 2 22509

C0003 APSCOS SV WHITE-CHALI 1 21699

C0012 APSCOS SV WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19509

C0001 APSCOS SV WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 21699

C0001 TCCS VIKRAM WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 22600

C0007 AACO CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 9 27710

C0001 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 4 28030

C0102 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 27310

C0085 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27610

C0022 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 2 27860

C0023 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 1 27910

C0060 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 3 27810

C0043 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 9 28180

C0009 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 7 28140

C0049 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 5 27880

C0101 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 5 28030

C0058 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 8 28110

C0089 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 27930

C0034 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 1 28010

C0038 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 2 27860

C0045 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 1 28020

C0059 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 3 27960

C0064 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 28160

C0104 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 27860

C0086 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HANDABANTE 1 27460

C0084 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-HANDABANTE 1 27960

C0090 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27880

C0088 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27960

C0014 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 27760

C0004 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 4 28030

C0087 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-MURI 1 27980

C0057 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 28010

C0015 APSCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 1 27810

C0038 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 5 27780



C0028 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 3 27880

C0049 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 1 27830

C0032 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 5 27860

C0042 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 2 27780

C0040 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 5 27610

C0008 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 1 27810

C0015 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 6 27940

C0014 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 8 27950

C0036 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 8 27880

C0048 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 1 27910

C0050 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 8 27780

C0041 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 8 28010

C0021 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 3 27860

C0009 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 6 27910

C0022 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 1 27860

C0037 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 6 27680

C0046 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 2 27810

C0027 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 4 27880

C0043 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 1 27680

C0013 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 6 27930

C0018 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 3 27960

C0007 MAMCOS CAMPCO  RED-RASHI 2 27560

C0002 TAPMCS CAMPCO  RED-HOSARASHI 5 27820

C0001 TAPMCS CAMPCO  WHITE-CHALI 9 24580

C0002 TAPMCS CAMPCO  WHITE-CHALI 12 24530

C0003 TAPMCS CAMPCO  WHITE-CHALI 10 24610

C0004 TAPMCS CAMPCO  WHITE-CHALI 14 24560

C0024 AACO DSI RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21529

C0020 AACO DSI RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22299

C0092 APSCOS DSI RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20219

C0066 MAMCOS DSI RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20999

C0001 AACO FTS SIPPE GOTU 8 12269

C0023 AACO FTS RED-BETTE 2 26069

C0083 APSCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569

C0076 APSCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19069

C0074 APSCOS FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22369

C0075 APSCOS FTS RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 21569

C0080 APSCOS FTS RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22169

C0048 APSCOS FTS RED-RASHI 1 26569

C0006 TCCS FTS RED-HOSARASHI 1 25069

C0010 TCCS FTS RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 22569

C0007 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 27999

C0003 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 7 28159

C0009 ASHRAYA GMS RED-RASHI 1 27699

C0001 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 28159

C0014 ASHRAYA GMS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21299

C0008 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 8 28159

C0002 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 4 27899

C0006 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 6 28159

C0004 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 27699

C0015 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 4 27999

C0017 TCCS GMS RED-RASHI 4 28159

C0013 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 28159

C0003 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 5 27999



C0005 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 28159

C0004 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899

C0012 TCCS GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 27999

C0004 AACO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 27999

C0014 AACO GMS RED-RASHI 5 28159

C0002 AACO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 4 28159

C0009 AACO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 5 27699

C0103 APSCOS GPIL RED-RASHI 2 27899

C0100 APSCOS GPIL RED-RASHI 2 27199

C0025 APSCOS GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 1 26199

C0105 APSCOS GPIL RED-RASHI 2 27699

C0095 APSCOS GPIL RED-RASHI 4 27499

C0016 TCCS GPIL RED-HOSARASHI 1 26899

C0059 MAMCOS GSS RED-HANDABANTE 1 24299

C0065 MAMCOS GSS RED-HANDABANTE 1 24899

C0062 MAMCOS GSS RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399

C0063 MAMCOS GSS RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399

C0064 MAMCOS GSS RED-HANDABANTE 1 24499

C0006 AACO HSK RED-HOSARASHI 6 28370

C0005 AACO HSK RED-HOSARASHI 8 28010

C0018 AACO HSK RED-RASHI 4 28270

C0028 APSCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 7 28370

C0007 APSCOS HSK RED-RASHI 10 28370

C0035 APSCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 16 28410

C0051 APSCOS HSK RED-RASHI 8 28370

C0012 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 3 27470

C0003 TAPMCS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 12 28210

C0004 TAPMCS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 3 28310

C0005 TAPMCS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 5 27210

C0011 AACO HSK RED-RASHI 7 28370

C0010 AACO HSK RED-HOSARASHI 4 28010

C0008 AACO HSK RED-HOSARASHI 6 28210

C0003 AACO HSK RED-HOSARASHI 2 28370

C0013 AACO HSK RED-RASHI 7 28370

C0015 AACO HSK RED-RASHI 5 28370

C0019 AACO HSK RED-RASHI 2 28170

C0036 APSCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 16 28410

C0027 APSCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 2 28210

C0081 APSCOS HSK RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19869

C0054 APSCOS HSK RED-RASHI 8 28270

C0039 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 5 28170

C0025 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 11 28270

C0016 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 13 28010

C0004 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 3 28110

C0052 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 8 27410

C0029 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 16 28170

C0023 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 3 28170

C0024 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 2 27910

C0001 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 12 28270

C0010 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 2 27870

C0047 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 1 27970

C0045 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 7 27870

C0026 MAMCOS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 2 28170

C0019 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 1 25110



C0003 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 3 27910

C0006 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 6 28210

C0005 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 2 28370

C0017 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 11 27870

C0002 MAMCOS HSK RED-RASHI 2 27910

C0002 RAM HSK RED-HOSARASHI 12 28370

C0001 TAPMCS HSK RED-HOSARASHI 10 28010

C0006 TAPMCS HSK RED-RASHI 2 27810

C0033 MAMCOS HVABSSL RED-HOSARASHI 1 27459

C0020 MAMCOS HVABSSL RED-RASHI 1 27379

C0035 MAMCOS HVABSSL RED-BETTE 1 27069

C0060 MAMCOS KBT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23679

C0091 APSCOS KHS RED-KOLEEDI 1 24299

C0001 RAMCO KHS RED-HOSARASHI 4 28199

C0001 TCCS KHS RED-RASHI 2 28299

C0017 AACO KHS RED-RASHI 2 28199

C0016 AACO KHS RED-RASHI 5 28299

C0012 AACO KHS RED-RASHI 10 28299

C0044 APSCOS KHS RED-RASHI 1 26899

C0002 APSCOS KHS RED-RASHI 1 28399

C0008 APSCOS KHS RED-RASHI 6 28299

C0042 APSCOS KHS RED-RASHI 1 28199

C0010 ASHRAYA KHS RED-RASHI 2 28099

C0002 TCCS KHS RED-RASHI 1 28399

C0057 MAMCOS KSB RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399

C0070 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22829

C0055 MAMCOS KSB RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399

C0054 MAMCOS KSB RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23339

C0062 APSCOS MBM RED-RASHI 6 25009

C0050 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 9 27709

C0005 ASHRAYA MNH RED-HOSARASHI 2 27729

C0005 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 1 27909

C0013 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 7 27999

C0063 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 2 27939

C0098 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 1 27969

C0055 APSCOS MNH RED-RASHI 8 27939

C0002 RAMCO MNH RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899

C0010 APSCOS MVT RED-RASHI 8 28210

C0041 APSCOS MVT RED-RASHI 11 28310

C0069 APSCOS OM RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21299

C0069 MAMCOS PSCO RED-KOLE 1 20069

C0068 MAMCOS RS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19899

C0058 MAMCOS RS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699

C0044 MAMCOS RST RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999

C0034 MAMCOS RST RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999

C0053 MAMCOS RST RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999

C0071 MAMCOS RST RED-HANDABANTE 1 23999

C0067 MAMCOS RST RED-HANDABANTE 1 23999

C0015 ASHRAYA SAS1 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21599

C0013 ASHRAYA SAS1 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21399

C0061 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21599

C0056 MAMCOS SAS1 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21799

C0082 APSCOS SRS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22299

C0021 AACO SRS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699



C0022 AACO SRS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699

C0001 AACO SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 27929

C0012 ASHRAYA SUMUKHA RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909

C0009 TCCS SUMUKHA RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22229

C0008 TCCS SUMUKHA RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22009

C0014 TCCS SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 1 27669

C0011 TCCS SUMUKHA RED-BETTE 1 25809

C0007 TCCS SUMUKHA RED-BETTE 1 24669

C0030 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 3 28289

C0006 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 11 27889

C0003 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 4 28189

C0018 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 3 28289

C0029 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 8 28389

C0037 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 1 27889

C0012 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 5 28289

C0099 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 3 27989

C0016 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 1 28189

C0020 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 6 28299

C0053 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 8 27889

C0026 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 4 28339

C0033 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 1 28289

C0031 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 7 28189

C0032 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 5 28369

C0021 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 1 28279

C0024 APSCOS SUSS RED-HOSARASHI 5 28389

C0017 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 3 28289

C0052 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 5 28289

C0096 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 11 27689

C0097 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 1 28289

C0011 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 1 28289

C0094 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 8 28389

C0019 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 4 28169

C0056 APSCOS SUSS RED-RASHI 8 28389

C0039 APSCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 1 25909

C0040 APSCOS SV RED-HOSARASHI 1 25669

C0065 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23109

C0073 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22009

C0093 APSCOS SV RED-HANDABANTE 1 24969

C0066 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23109

C0106 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20009

C0070 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22869

C0079 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23209

C0077 APSCOS SV RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909

C0078 APSCOS SV RED-HANDABANTE 1 24469

C0068 APSCOS SV RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909

C0067 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22229

C0072 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23309

C0071 APSCOS SV RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 23109

C0061 APSCOS SV RED-RASHI 3 28129

C0046 APSCOS SVBS RED-RASHI 1 28099

C0047 APSCOS SVBS RED-RASHI 1 27499

C0030 MAMCOS SVBS RED-HOSARASHI 3 27879

C0031 MAMCOS SVBS RED-HOSARASHI 1 27669

C0051 MAMCOS SVBS RED-HOSARASHI 2 27299



C0011 MAMCOS SVBS RED-RASHI 2 27799

C0001 RAM VIKRAM RED-HOSARASHI 5 28200

C0011 ASHRAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 28159

1446

LOT Com BAG Price Trader1A C
C0017 SIPPE GOTU 18 12159 AIP 40

C0019 SIPPE GOTU 15 12429 AIP 

C0018 SIPPE GOTU 7 12339 AIP 

C0021 SIPPE GOTU 11 10289 AKS 35

C0006 SIPPE GOTU 7 10089 AKS 

C0023 SIPPE GOTU 3 10089 AKS 

C0002 SIPPE GOTU 14 9849 AKS 

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 1 24510 CAMPCO  46

C0006 WHITE-PATORA 2 22069 FTS 2 2

C0003 WHITE-KALAVAR 1 21569 FTS 1 1

C0003 SIPPE GOTU 5 11444 GHS 24

C0002 SIPPE GOTU 19 13184 GHS

C0007 SIPPE GOTU 60 10419 GSS 61

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 1 9129 GSS 

C0010 SIPPE GOTU 45 10269 GTS 134

C0008 SIPPE GOTU 40 10169 GTS 

C0004 SIPPE GOTU 9 9669 GTS 

C0009 SIPPE GOTU 40 10189 GTS 

C0010 WHITE-KOKA 1 18099 JTS 4

C0011 WHITE-KOKA 1 18099 JTS 

C0017 WHITE-KOKA 1 18699 JTS 

C0016 WHITE-KOKA 1 18699 JTS 

C0008 WHITE-BILEGOTU 4 17599 JTS 4

C0006 WHITE-BILEGOTU 6 17619 MSC 11

C0007 WHITE-BILEGOTU 5 17619 MSC 

C0005 WHITE-CHALI 5 24099 OM 13

C0005 WHITE-CHALI 8 24599 OM 

C0022 SIPPE GOTU 1 9219 PSCO 25

C0011 SIPPE GOTU 2 6219 PSCO 

C0003 SIPPE GOTU 22 9899 PSCO 

C0005 WHITE-CHALI 3 23069 PSCO 3

C0005 SIPPE GOTU 2 11199 PST 5

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 2 11299 PST 

C0002 SIPPE GOTU 1 10699 PST 

C0001 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20119 PST 1

C0012 SIPPE GOTU 5 10555 RST 24

C0015 SIPPE GOTU 3 10855 RST

C0020 SIPPE GOTU 4 13095 RST

C0016 SIPPE GOTU 2 13055 RST 

C0014 SIPPE GOTU 3 11455 RST 

C0013 SIPPE GOTU 7 11455 RST 

C0021 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 15559 RST 2

C0022 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 10239 SAT 3

C0015 WHITE-KOKA 1 10239 SAT 1
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C0020 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 14289 SAT

C0004 SIPPE GOTU 60 11250 STD 100

C0003 SIPPE GOTU 40 11250 STD

C0002 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 19069 SUMUKHA 3

C0002 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19009 SUMUKHA 

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 5 26129 SV 41

C0006 WHITE-CHALI 4 25209 SV

C0012 WHITE-DANKCHALI 3 21229 SV 6

C0011 WHITE-DANKCHALI 3 21399 SV 6

C0018 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20229 SV 6

C0003 WHITE-CHALI 2 26299 SV

C0023 WHITE-CHALI 1 21669 SV

C0010 WHITE-CHALI 1 22009 SV

C0007 WHITE-CHALI 7 26429 SV

C0009 WHITE-CHALI 1 22009 SV

C0008 WHITE-CHALI 1 22399 SV

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 2 25809 SV

C0014 WHITE-KOKA 1 21559 SV 2

C0013 WHITE-KOKA 1 21009 SV 7

C0019 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20099 SV

C0004 WHITE-CHALI 5 26509 SV

C0004 WHITE-CHALI 7 26209 SV 

C0008 WHITE-CHALI 1 21809 SV 

C0009 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20199 SV 

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 1 21889 SV 

C0007 WHITE-CHALI 2 22509 SV 

C0003 WHITE-CHALI 1 21699 SV 

C0012 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19509 SV 30

C0001 WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 21699 SV 1

C0001 WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 22600 VIKRAM 1 2

C0007 RED-HOSARASHI 9 27710 CAMPCO  79

C0001 RED-RASHI 4 28030 CAMPCO  96

C0102 RED-RASHI 2 27310 CAMPCO  

C0085 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27610 CAMPCO  5

C0022 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27860 CAMPCO  

C0023 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27910 CAMPCO  

C0060 RED-RASHI 3 27810 CAMPCO  

C0043 RED-RASHI 9 28180 CAMPCO  

C0009 RED-RASHI 7 28140 CAMPCO  

C0049 RED-RASHI 5 27880 CAMPCO  

C0101 RED-RASHI 5 28030 CAMPCO  

C0058 RED-RASHI 8 28110 CAMPCO  

C0089 RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 27930 CAMPCO  

C0034 RED-HOSARASHI 1 28010 CAMPCO  

C0038 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27860 CAMPCO  

C0045 RED-RASHI 1 28020 CAMPCO  

C0059 RED-RASHI 3 27960 CAMPCO  

C0064 RED-RASHI 2 28160 CAMPCO  

C0104 RED-RASHI 2 27860 CAMPCO  

C0086 RED-HANDABANTE 1 27460 CAMPCO  2

C0084 RED-HANDABANTE 1 27960 CAMPCO  

C0090 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27880 CAMPCO  

C0088 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 27960 CAMPCO  

C0014 RED-RASHI 2 27760 CAMPCO  



C0004 RED-RASHI 4 28030 CAMPCO  

C0087 RED-MURI 1 27980 CAMPCO  1 1

C0057 RED-RASHI 2 28010 CAMPCO  

C0015 RED-RASHI 1 27810 CAMPCO  

C0038 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27780 CAMPCO  

C0028 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27880 CAMPCO  

C0049 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27830 CAMPCO  

C0032 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27860 CAMPCO  

C0042 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27780 CAMPCO  

C0040 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27610 CAMPCO  

C0008 RED-RASHI 1 27810 CAMPCO  

C0015 RED-RASHI 6 27940 CAMPCO  

C0014 RED-RASHI 8 27950 CAMPCO  

C0036 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27880 CAMPCO  

C0048 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27910 CAMPCO  

C0050 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27780 CAMPCO  

C0041 RED-HOSARASHI 8 28010 CAMPCO  

C0021 RED-RASHI 3 27860 CAMPCO  

C0009 RED-RASHI 6 27910 CAMPCO  

C0022 RED-RASHI 1 27860 CAMPCO  

C0037 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27680 CAMPCO  

C0046 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27810 CAMPCO  

C0027 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27880 CAMPCO  

C0043 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27680 CAMPCO  

C0013 RED-RASHI 6 27930 CAMPCO  

C0018 RED-RASHI 3 27960 CAMPCO  

C0007 RED-RASHI 2 27560 CAMPCO  

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27820 CAMPCO  

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 9 24580 CAMPCO  

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 12 24530 CAMPCO  

C0003 WHITE-CHALI 10 24610 CAMPCO  

C0004 WHITE-CHALI 14 24560 CAMPCO  103

C0024 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21529 DSI 4

C0020 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22299 DSI 

C0092 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20219 DSI 

C0066 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20999 DSI 

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 8 12269 FTS 8 456

C0023 RED-BETTE 2 26069 FTS 2

C0083 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569 FTS 3

C0076 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19069 FTS

C0074 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22369 FTS

C0075 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 21569 FTS 2

C0080 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22169 FTS 2

C0048 RED-RASHI 1 26569 FTS 1

C0006 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25069 FTS 1

C0010 RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 22569 FTS 1 1

C0007 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27999 GMS 62

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28159 GMS

C0009 RED-RASHI 1 27699 GMS 10

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 1 28159 GMS

C0014 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21299 GMS 1

C0008 RED-HOSARASHI 8 28159 GMS

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27899 GMS

C0006 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28159 GMS



C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27699 GMS

C0015 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27999 GMS

C0017 RED-RASHI 4 28159 GMS

C0013 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28159 GMS

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27999 GMS

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 1 28159 GMS

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899 GMS

C0012 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27999 GMS

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27999 GMS 

C0014 RED-RASHI 5 28159 GMS 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 4 28159 GMS 

C0009 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27699 GMS 

C0103 RED-RASHI 2 27899 GPIL 10

C0100 RED-RASHI 2 27199 GPIL

C0025 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26199 GPIL 2

C0105 RED-RASHI 2 27699 GPIL

C0095 RED-RASHI 4 27499 GPIL

C0016 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26899 GPIL

C0059 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24299 GSS 5

C0065 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24899 GSS 

C0062 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399 GSS 

C0063 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399 GSS 

C0064 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24499 GSS 

C0006 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28370 HSK 164

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 8 28010 HSK

C0018 RED-RASHI 4 28270 HSK 111

C0028 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28370 HSK

C0007 RED-RASHI 10 28370 HSK

C0035 RED-HOSARASHI 16 28410 HSK

C0051 RED-RASHI 8 28370 HSK

C0012 RED-RASHI 3 27470 HSK

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 12 28210 HSK

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28310 HSK

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27210 HSK

C0011 RED-RASHI 7 28370 HSK 

C0010 RED-HOSARASHI 4 28010 HSK 

C0008 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28210 HSK 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28370 HSK 

C0013 RED-RASHI 7 28370 HSK 

C0015 RED-RASHI 5 28370 HSK 

C0019 RED-RASHI 2 28170 HSK 

C0036 RED-HOSARASHI 16 28410 HSK 

C0027 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28210 HSK 

C0081 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19869 HSK 1

C0054 RED-RASHI 8 28270 HSK 

C0039 RED-HOSARASHI 5 28170 HSK 

C0025 RED-HOSARASHI 11 28270 HSK 

C0016 RED-RASHI 13 28010 HSK 

C0004 RED-RASHI 3 28110 HSK 

C0052 RED-HOSARASHI 8 27410 HSK 

C0029 RED-HOSARASHI 16 28170 HSK 

C0023 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28170 HSK 

C0024 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27910 HSK 

C0001 RED-RASHI 12 28270 HSK 



C0010 RED-RASHI 2 27870 HSK 

C0047 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27970 HSK 

C0045 RED-HOSARASHI 7 27870 HSK 

C0026 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28170 HSK 

C0019 RED-RASHI 1 25110 HSK 

C0003 RED-RASHI 3 27910 HSK 

C0006 RED-RASHI 6 28210 HSK 

C0005 RED-RASHI 2 28370 HSK 

C0017 RED-RASHI 11 27870 HSK 

C0002 RED-RASHI 2 27910 HSK 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 12 28370 HSK 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 10 28010 HSK 

C0006 RED-RASHI 2 27810 HSK 

C0033 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27459 HVABSSL 1

C0020 RED-RASHI 1 27379 HVABSSL 1

C0035 RED-BETTE 1 27069 HVABSSL 1

C0060 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23679 KBT 1

C0091 RED-KOLEEDI 1 24299 KHS 1 1

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 4 28199 KHS 4

C0001 RED-RASHI 2 28299 KHS 31

C0017 RED-RASHI 2 28199 KHS 

C0016 RED-RASHI 5 28299 KHS 

C0012 RED-RASHI 10 28299 KHS 

C0044 RED-RASHI 1 26899 KHS 

C0002 RED-RASHI 1 28399 KHS 

C0008 RED-RASHI 6 28299 KHS 

C0042 RED-RASHI 1 28199 KHS 

C0010 RED-RASHI 2 28099 KHS 

C0002 RED-RASHI 1 28399 KHS 

C0057 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399 KSB 2

C0070 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22829 KSB 2

C0055 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24399 KSB 

C0054 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23339 KSB 

C0062 RED-RASHI 6 25009 MBM 6

C0050 RED-RASHI 9 27709 MNH 28

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27729 MNH 4

C0005 RED-RASHI 1 27909 MNH 

C0013 RED-RASHI 7 27999 MNH 

C0063 RED-RASHI 2 27939 MNH 

C0098 RED-RASHI 1 27969 MNH 

C0055 RED-RASHI 8 27939 MNH 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899 MNH 

C0010 RED-RASHI 8 28210 MVT 19

C0041 RED-RASHI 11 28310 MVT 

C0069 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21299 OM 1

C0069 RED-KOLE 1 20069 PSCO 1 1

C0068 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 19899 RS 2

C0058 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699 RS 

C0044 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999 RST 3

C0034 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999 RST

C0053 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25999 RST 

C0071 RED-HANDABANTE 1 23999 RST 2

C0067 RED-HANDABANTE 1 23999 RST 

C0015 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21599 SAS1 4



C0013 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21399 SAS1

C0061 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21599 SAS1

C0056 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21799 SAS1

C0082 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22299 SRS 3

C0021 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699 SRS 

C0022 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22699 SRS 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27929 SUMUKHA 3

C0012 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909 SUMUKHA 1

C0009 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22229 SUMUKHA 2

C0008 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22009 SUMUKHA 

C0014 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27669 SUMUKHA 

C0011 RED-BETTE 1 25809 SUMUKHA 2

C0007 RED-BETTE 1 24669 SUMUKHA 5

C0030 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28289 SUSS 35

C0006 RED-RASHI 11 27889 SUSS 82

C0003 RED-RASHI 4 28189 SUSS

C0018 RED-RASHI 3 28289 SUSS

C0029 RED-HOSARASHI 8 28389 SUSS

C0037 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27889 SUSS

C0012 RED-RASHI 5 28289 SUSS

C0099 RED-RASHI 3 27989 SUSS

C0016 RED-RASHI 1 28189 SUSS

C0020 RED-RASHI 6 28299 SUSS

C0053 RED-RASHI 8 27889 SUSS

C0026 RED-HOSARASHI 4 28339 SUSS 

C0033 RED-HOSARASHI 1 28289 SUSS 

C0031 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28189 SUSS 

C0032 RED-HOSARASHI 5 28369 SUSS 

C0021 RED-HOSARASHI 1 28279 SUSS 

C0024 RED-HOSARASHI 5 28389 SUSS 

C0017 RED-RASHI 3 28289 SUSS 

C0052 RED-RASHI 5 28289 SUSS 

C0096 RED-RASHI 11 27689 SUSS 

C0097 RED-RASHI 1 28289 SUSS 

C0011 RED-RASHI 1 28289 SUSS 

C0094 RED-RASHI 8 28389 SUSS 

C0019 RED-RASHI 4 28169 SUSS 

C0056 RED-RASHI 8 28389 SUSS 

C0039 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25909 SV 2

C0040 RED-HOSARASHI 1 25669 SV 

C0065 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23109 SV 10

C0073 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22009 SV 

C0093 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24969 SV 4

C0066 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23109 SV 

C0106 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20009 SV 

C0070 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22869 SV 

C0079 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23209 SV 

C0077 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909 SV 

C0078 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24469 SV 

C0068 RED-HANDABANTE 1 24909 SV 16

C0067 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22229 SV 

C0072 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23309 SV 

C0071 RED-KEMPUGOTU 2 23109 SV 39

C0061 RED-RASHI 3 28129 SV 3



C0046 RED-RASHI 1 28099 SVBS 4

C0047 RED-RASHI 1 27499 SVBS 

C0030 RED-HOSARASHI 3 27879 SVBS 6

C0031 RED-HOSARASHI 1 27669 SVBS 

C0051 RED-HOSARASHI 2 27299 SVBS 

C0011 RED-RASHI 2 27799 SVBS 402

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 5 28200 VIKRAM 5

C0011 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28159 GMS 371

1446 1446 1446

Trader BAG Comdty
AIP 40 SIPPE GOTU

AKS 35 SIPPE GOTU

CAMPCO  46 WHITE-CHALI

CAMPCO  79 RED-HOSARASHI

CAMPCO  96 RED-RASHI

CAMPCO  5 RED-KEMPUGOTU

CAMPCO  2 RED-HANDABANTE

CAMPCO  1 RED-MURI

DSI 4 RED-KEMPUGOTU

FTS 2 WHITE-PATORA

FTS 1 WHITE-KALAVAR

FTS 8 SIPPE GOTU

FTS 2 RED-BETTE

FTS 3 RED-KEMPUGOTU

FTS 2 RED-KOLECHIKANI

FTS 1 RED-RASHI

FTS 1 RED-HOSARASHI

FTS 1 RED-APE(CHIKANI)

GHS 24 SIPPE GOTU

GMS 62 RED-HOSARASHI

GMS 10 RED-RASHI

GMS 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

GPIL 10 RED-RASHI

GPIL 2 RED-HOSARASHI

GSS 61 SIPPE GOTU

GSS 5 RED-HANDABANTE

GTS 134 SIPPE GOTU

HSK 164 RED-HOSARASHI

HSK 111 RED-RASHI

HSK 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

HVABSSL 1 RED-HOSARASHI

HVABSSL 1 RED-RASHI

HVABSSL 1 RED-BETTE

JTS 4 WHITE-KOKA

JTS 4 WHITE-BILEGOTU

KBT 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

KHS 1 RED-KOLEEDI

SET - 2

SAGAR 11-1-2016 ALPHABETIC  

WISE TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



KHS 4 RED-HOSARASHI

KHS 31 RED-RASHI

KSB 2 RED-HANDABANTE

KSB 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

MBM 6 RED-RASHI

MNH 28 RED-RASHI

MNH 4 RED-HOSARASHI

MSC 11 WHITE-BILEGOTU

MVT 19 RED-RASHI

OM 13 WHITE-CHALI

OM 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

PSCO 25 SIPPE GOTU

PSCO 3 WHITE-CHALI

PSCO 1 RED-KOLE

PST 5 SIPPE GOTU

PST 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

RS 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

RST 24 SIPPE GOTU

RST 3 RED-HOSARASHI

RST 2 WHITE-BILEGOTU

RST 2 RED-HANDABANTE

SAS1 4 RED-KEMPUGOTU

SAT 3 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SAT 1 WHITE-KOKA

SRS 3 RED-KEMPUGOTU

STD 100 SIPPE GOTU

SUMUKHA 3 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SUMUKHA 3 RED-HOSARASHI

SUMUKHA 1 RED-HANDABANTE

SUMUKHA 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

SUMUKHA 2 RED-BETTE

SUSS 35 RED-HOSARASHI

SUSS 82 RED-RASHI

SV 41 WHITE-CHALI

SV 6 WHITE-DANKCHALI

SV 6 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SV 2 WHITE-KOKA

SV 1 WHITE-HOSACHALI

SV 2 RED-HOSARASHI

SV 10 RED-KEMPUGOTU

SV 4 RED-HANDABANTE

SV 3 RED-RASHI

SVBS 4 RED-RASHI

SVBS 6 RED-HOSARASHI

VIKRAM 1 WHITE-HOSACHALI

VIKRAM 5 RED-HOSARASHI

1446

SET - 3

SAGAR 11-1-2016 COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE TRADER 

SORTED



Comm BAG Trader
RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1 FTS

RED-BETTE 5 SUMUKHA 

RED-HANDABANTE 16 SV 

RED-HOSARASHI 371 GMS

RED-KEMPUGOTU 39 SV 

RED-KOLE 1 PSCO 

RED-KOLECHIKANI 2 FTS

RED-KOLEEDI 1 KHS

RED-MURI 1 CAMPCO  

RED-RASHI 402 SVBS 

SIPPE GOTU 456 FTS

WHITE-BILEGOTU 30 SV 

WHITE-CHALI 103 CAMPCO  

WHITE-DANKCHALI 6 SV

WHITE-HOSACHALI 2 VIKRAM

WHITE-KALAVAR 1 FTS

WHITE-KOKA 7 SV

WHITE-PATORA 2 FTS

1446

Trader bag
HSK 276

CAMPCO  229

GTS 134

SUSS 117

STD 100

SV 75

GMS 73

GSS 66

AIP 40

KHS 36

AKS 35

MNH 32

RST 31

PSCO 29

GHS 24

FTS 21

MVT 19

OM 14

GPIL 12

MSC 11

SUMUKHA 11

SVBS 10

JTS 8

MBM 6

SET - 4

 SAGAR 11-1-2016 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED



PST 6

VIKRAM 6

DSI 4

KSB 4

SAS1 4

SAT 4

HVABSSL 3

SRS 3

RS 2

KBT 1

1446

Trader bag
AIP 40

AKS 35

CAMPCO  229

DSI 4

FTS 21

GHS 24

GMS 73

GPIL 12

GSS 66

GTS 134

HSK 276

HVABSSL 3

JTS 8

KBT 1

KHS 36

KSB 4

MBM 6

MNH 32

MSC 11

MVT 19

OM 14

PSCO 29

PST 6

RS 2

RST 31

SAS1 4

SAT 4

SRS 3

STD 100

SUMUKHA 11

SUSS 117

SV 75

SET - 5

SAGAR 11-1-2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



SVBS 10

VIKRAM 6

1446

Comm bags
SIPPE GOTU 456

RED-RASHI 402

RED-HOSARASHI 371

WHITE-CHALI 103

RED-KEMPUGOTU 39

WHITE-BILEGOTU 30

RED-HANDABANTE 16

WHITE-KOKA 7

WHITE-DANKCHALI 6

RED-BETTE 5

RED-KOLECHIKANI 2

WHITE-HOSACHALI 2

WHITE-PATORA 2

RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1

RED-KOLE 1

RED-KOLEEDI 1

RED-MURI 1

WHITE-KALAVAR 1

1446

Comm bags
RED-APE(CHIKANI) 1

RED-BETTE 5

RED-HANDABANTE 16

RED-HOSARASHI 371

RED-KEMPUGOTU 39

RED-KOLE 1

RED-KOLECHIKANI 2

RED-KOLEEDI 1

RED-MURI 1

RED-RASHI 402

SIPPE GOTU 456

SET - 6

SAGAR 11-1-2016 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 7

SAGAR 11-1-2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED



WHITE-BILEGOTU 30

WHITE-CHALI 103

WHITE-DANKCHALI 6

WHITE-HOSACHALI 2

WHITE-KALAVAR 1

WHITE-KOKA 7

WHITE-PATORA 2

1446

Agent bags
AACO 135

APSCOS 388

ASHRAYA 44

MAMCOS 617

RAM 123

RAMCO 6

TAPMCS 100

TCCS 33

1446

Agent bags
MAMCOS 617

APSCOS 388

AACO 135

RAM 123

TAPMCS 100

ASHRAYA 44

TCCS 33

RAMCO 6

1446

      SET 9

Commision Agent 

Rank wise

        SET 8

Commision Agent  

Alphabetic wise


